Tentative Spring 2021 Course Schedule
(Tuesday, Thursday Courses)
	# Date
· Lecture/Discussion Topic
· Assignment (s)

	Tuesday, Jan. 26

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Jan. 28

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Feb. 2

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Feb. 4

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Feb. 9

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Feb. 11

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Feb. 16

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Feb. 18

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Feb. 23

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Feb. 25

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Mar. 2

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Mar. 4

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Mar. 9 (Advising Day – no classes)

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Mar. 11

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Mar. 16

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Mar. 18

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Mar. 23

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Mar. 25

	· 
· 

	Tuesday Mar. 30

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Apr. 1 (No Classes)

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Apr. 6

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Apr. 8 

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Apr. 13

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Apr. 15

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Apr. 20

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Apr. 22

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, Apr. 27

	· 
· 

	Thursday, Apr. 29

	· 
· 

	Tuesday, May 4

	· 
· 

	Thursday, May 6

	· 
· 

	Saturday-Friday, May 8 – May 14 – Final Exam Week



Residence Halls begin move-in – TBD
First Day of Classes – Monday, Jan. 25, 2021
Census Date – Friday, February 5, 2021
Reading Day –Feb. 24, 2021
Fifth Week Grades Due- Monday, Mar. 1, 2021
Advising Day – Tuesday, Mar. 9
Last Day to drop with a “W” – Friday, Mar. 19, 2021
No classes – Thur. – Mon., Apr 1 – Apr 5, 2021
Last Day of Classes – Friday, May 7, 2021
Final Exams – Saturday – Friday, May 8-14, 2021 
*Commencement (graduate) – Friday, May 14, 2021 *Commencement (undergraduate) - Saturday, May 15, 2021 *Commencement dates subject to change
All Grades Due by 10:00 AM on Monday, May 17, 2021 

